PISTA BUENA
HIJA DE EXERIA

LA PEQUENA
INCISIVO

BELLA CON CLASE
DULCE GUSTO
FORASTERO KID
YIMMY CREED
ZOILO

MAVERICK

TOGO

MAGIC ANGEL

LIA PAOLA HIJA
ACAPELIN

AMADOR RING
BOTIKARIA
ARADIA

EQUAL ESTANDAR
REY DE HUMOR
SILENCIO CRIMINAL
CALIFORNIA MUSIC
CLASSI TAP

MOTEK

ATAVIADA
CAPOFALCON

MISS GOOD NIGHT

(1)
(2)
(2)
(2)
(2)
(2)
(2)
(2)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)

PRONOSTICO RESERVADO (3)

MEDINA POWER
POTIFAR

CON PASO FIRME
SMART RUNNER
MAXIMINO

DART

GOLDSCAT

INDY MOON

INDY HEART
JEYLO

CROSS THING
FANNY
RAQUETERA
CALVERO
GALLIVANTING
RECHULA HIJA
BIG BEN

STAR WALLACE
ATAKANTE

SOL SIRFLIER
NALEA

SUPER ESTANDAR
POPOCHO

SOL GO FOR IT
LA CORTISONA
HIJA DE RAD

SOL OROPAL

REY BEN HUR
PRITY MAN
NORTHENER LIGHT
NIGHTAFON
CANDY MOON
ARRANQUE TOTAL
PALABRA DE HONOR
FIRST FRONT
AVENTURERO
MENTE BRILLANTE
DOBLE VINO
KLINT COLORS
SHELADO TOW
KYSER

THOMAS SHELBY
TAMCHEX

SMART PEARL
MARACANAZO
HELFI

LUMPKIN

BELLA HARBOR

(3)
(3)
(3)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)

26.2

26.2

APRONTES DIARIOS DEL VIERNES 29 DE AGOSTO 2025

36.2
36.3
36.3
37.3
37.2
43.4
36.3
39.1

1,01,4
1,01,4
1.04
1,03,2
1,03,2
1,01,2
1,00,2
1,03,4
1.01
1.03
1.03
1,01,1
1,01,3
1,10,2
1.02
1.06

F.S 27,3
E.S

E.S 36,2 GAT
F.S 38,1

E.S 37,1 GAT

E.S 49,4 GAT
E.S GAT

E.S GAT

E.S GAT

E.P

F.p

E.S 49,3 GAT
F.S 50,4 GAT
F.S 49,2

E.S 49,3 GAT

E.S 1,154
F.P1,26,1
E.S 1,16,3
F.S 1,22,2
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. GIL

RIVAS

. BARRIA

GARCIA

. BARRIA
. SAENZ

LASSO
SANCHEZ
. HERNANDEZ

LASSO

ARANGO
SAMUDIO
RIVAS
FUENTES

LEZCANO
RIOS
ORTEGA

DELGADO
ORTEGA
CARRION
LASSO

ESCARTIN
RIVADENEIRA

BENITEZ
SANCHEZ
LASSO
JAEN
LASSO
ARJONA
JAEN

RIVADENEIRA

. CARRION

. HERNANDEZ
QUIROZ
CARRION
JAEN
BARRIA
BENITEZ
JAEN
GOMEZ
SANCHEZ
RODRIGUEZ
BENITEZ
ESCARTIN
FUENTES
CARMONA

SANCHEZ
DELGADO
BENITEZ
FUENTES

HERNANDEZ
LEZCANO
LEZCANO
JAEN
OSORIO



SOL PURA VIDA
SOL ACROPOLIS

LA LUPE

TAMARA SPECIAL
EAGLE IN LOVE
NEW PALACE MOON
CRISTIAN WARRIOR
DE CHAMBEAU
WONDER LADY
ARREPINCHOSO

(5)
(5)
(6)
(6)
(6)
(6)
(7)
(8)
(8)
(8)

36.4
36.4

41.2
38.4
38.3
44.1
40.3
45.3
37.4

50.2
50.2
57.3
55

51.4
58.1
53.3
59.2
50.3

1,03,1
1,03,2
1,10
1,08,4
1,03,2
1.04
1,11,2
1,06,4
1.13
1,03,4

1.22
1.23
1,152
1,16,4
1.24
1,19,3
1.26
1,17,1

137.1

1,322 1.46
1,383 1,50,1
1, 30 1,43,1

J. CARRION

1. VELAZQUEZ
O. ESCARTIN
S. SANCHEZ

O. HERNANDEZ
S. SANCHEZ

L. LEZCANO
O. ESCARTIN
J. BARRIA



